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Tomato soup
Veg Manchow soup
Green Salad
Veg Raita
Chana koliwada
Fry Papad
Rost Papad
Masala Papad
Veg harabhara kabab
Paneer Tikka

Veg Kadai
Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Bhoona
Aloo Gobhi
Chana Masala

Veg Crispy
Soyabin Chilly
Paneer Chilly
Kanda Bhaji
Veg Pakoda
Veg Hakka Noodles
Veg Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Schez. Hakka noodles
Special Tea
Lemon Tea

Palak Paneer
Mix Veg
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Mutter Paneer
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Bhurji

₹

Malai Kofta
Kaju Curry
Kaju Masala

Veg Manchurian Dry

Dal Fry

RESTAURANT
Menu

Veg Meal Veg Main Course
₹ 180
₹ 180
₹ 80
₹ 100
₹ 150
₹ 40
₹ 20
₹ 70
₹ 280
₹ 320

₹ 280
₹ 250
₹ 300
₹ 180
₹ 200

₹ 250
₹ 140

   ₹  280
₹ 120
₹ 120
₹ 240
₹ 240
₹ 260
₹ 280
₹ 20
₹ 10

₹ 250
₹ 240
₹ 380

350
₹ 280
₹ 350
₹ 360
₹ 300
₹ 320
₹ 320

₹ 230

₹ 150



Dal Tadka
Paneer Masala
Bhendi Masala
MUshroom Masala
Besan Pitthala
Shev Bhaji
Spl. Shev Bhaji
Aloo Jeera
Veg Handi Full
Veg Handi Half

Chicken Manchow Soup 
Chicken Clear Soup
Chicken Chilly
Chicken 65
Chicken Lollypop

Eggs Omlette
Eggs Bhurji
Eggs Boil
Eggs Half Fry
Eggs Pakoda
Eggs Masala
Eggs Curry

Chicken Fry
Mutton Fry
Chicken Rost
Mutton Rost

Chicken Tandoori Full
Chicken Tandoori Half
Tandoori Lollypop

₹

Chicken Banjara Kabab
Chicken Pahadi Kabab
Chicken Tangdi Kabab

RESTAURANT
Menu

Soup & Starter

Eggs

₹ 180
₹ 280
₹ 150
₹ 280
₹ 200
₹ 150
₹ 240
₹ 200
₹ 500
₹ 300

₹ 220
₹ 140
₹ 290
₹ 300
₹ 310

₹ 90
₹ 110
₹ 40
₹ 90
₹ 210
₹ 230
₹ 230

₹ 250
₹ 300
₹ 260
300

₹ 700
₹ 400
₹ 320
₹ 400
₹ 400
₹ 400



Chicken Handi Full
Chicken Handi Half
Chicken Maratha Full
Chicken Maratha Half
Butter Chicken Full
Butter Chicken Half
Butter Chicken Plate
Chicken Masala
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Tikka Masala

Mutton Matka Biryani F
Mutton Matka Biryani H
Eggs Matka Biryani
Veg Matka Biryani

Chicken Bhoona
Chicken Bhoona Boneless
Mutton Handi Full
Mutton Handi Half
Mutton Maratha Full
Mutton Maratha Half
Mutton Masala
Mutton Bhoona
Mutton Kolhapuri

Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani 
Eggs Biryani

Steam Rice Full
Steam Rice Half
Jeera Rice Full
Jeera Rice Half

₹

Masala Rice
Veg Pulao
Veg Biryani

Chicken Kadai

Dal Khichadi

RESTAURANT
Menu

Non Veg Maincourse Special Menu

Rice

₹ 600
₹ 300
₹ 700
₹ 400
₹ 900
₹ 500
₹ 400
₹ 280
₹ 300
₹ 400

₹1400
₹ 700
₹ 600
₹ 600
₹ 280

₹ 400
₹ 450
₹ 1150
₹ 600
₹ 1150
₹ 600
₹ 300
₹ 430
₹ 400

₹ 300
₹ 250

120
₹ 60
₹ 140
₹ 80
₹ 250
₹ 270
₹ 280

₹ 400

₹ 240



Tandoori Roti
Naan
Butter Naan
Paratha
Butter Paratha
Butter Roti
Aloo Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Paneer Paratha

Mutton Thali 
Chicken Thali
Veg Thali

RESTAURANT
Menu

Roti Special Thali
₹ 20
₹ 40
₹ 70
₹ 60
₹ 70
₹ 40
₹ 120
₹ 120
₹ 150

₹ 450
₹ 350
₹ 250


